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Name Degree Email Phone

Castroconde, Brittany A Master of Science bcastroconde@csufresno.edu

Cho, William C Bachelor of Science williamch@csufresno.edu

Cliff, Sandi E Master of Arts scliff@csufresno.edu

Clifton, Alexandra M Master of Arts aclifton@mail.fresnostate.edu

Coles, Michael G Doctor of Philosophy mcoles@csufresno.edu 559.278.4166

Cooper, Michael W Master of Education micooper@csufresno.edu

Coronado, Adam R Master of Arts adcoronado@csufresno.edu

Demanty, David A Bachelor of Science ddemanty@csufresno.edu

Duncan, Donald C Bachelor of Arts dduncan@csufresno.edu

Eberl, Rese Master of Science reberl@csufresno.edu

Flitcraft, Edward W Master of Science eflitcraft@csufresno.edu

Flores, Nicole J High School Graduate nflores@csufresno.edu

Gilbert, Jenelle N Doctor of Philosophy jgilbert@csufresno.edu 559.278.8902

Gilbert, Wade D Doctor of Philosophy wgilbert@csufresno.edu 559.278.5170

Gray, Robert J Bachelor of Arts rgray@csufresno.edu

Hamel, Timothy A Master of Arts thamel@csufresno.edu 559.278.6049

Hurley, Wayne B High School Graduate whurley@csufresno.edu

Imamura, Haruo Bachelor of Arts himamura@csufresno.edu

Jackson, Catherine G Doctor of Philosophy cgrjack@csufresno.edu 559.278.5166

Khal, Christopher R Master of Arts ckhal@csufresno.edu

Kinnunen, David A Doctor of Philosophy dkinnunen@csufresno.edu

Kraus, Edward R Master of Arts erkraus@mail.fresnostate.edu

Lewis-Kinnunen, Dawn K Doctor of Philosophy dalewis@csufresno.edu 559.278.8517

Martin, Robert K Doctor of Philosophy robertm@csufresno.edu 559.278.3008

McAlpine, Justine J Master of Arts jmcalpin@csufresno.edu 559.278.8903

McMillen, John D Doctor of Philosophy jmcmillen@csufresno.edu 559.278.1123

Mccamey, Jason J Master of Science jmccamey@csufresno.edu

Minniear, Thomas C Doctor of Philosophy thomasm@csufresno.edu 559.278.8881


